Giocatore

Mocchi, Tullio
Deschi, Leonardo S.
Vertechi, Pietro
Camana, Filippo
Denizman, Daniel
Marusich, Matteo F.
Palladino, Luca
Danieli, Matteo
Sansone, Enrico
Zucca, Nicola
Marini, Francesco
Pungitore, Mattia
Poli, Diego
Mancosu, Marco
Di Maso, Riccardo
Dragovic, Radimiro
Salomone, Rita
Conzon, Gianluca
Di Maso, Gabriele
Favaro, Roberto
De Vittor, Daniele
Pozzi, Paolo
Pallini, Furio
Bisiani, Fulvio
Petrachi, Sebastiano
Favaro, Leonardo
Rossi, Gim
Piazzetta, Mattia
Corvi, Roberto
Bonilla Alvaro R.
Milic, Prvoslav Lj
Belaz, Raffaela

Elo

2335
2055
2002
2011
1675
1784
1585
1452
1606
1719
1714
1808
1694
1686
1700
1670
1731
1936
1399
1399
1738
1835
1399
1610
1399
1399
1536
1706
1399
1399
1552
1399
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CN
CN
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2N

2N
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2N
2N
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11

24
20
16
2
14
5
6
4
10
8
12

Classifica - Maratona Rapid 2025-2026

26
22

16
6
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12
7
10
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21
29
25

19
11
9
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5

17
15

13

N

10
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Complessivo
7 migliori tappe
88
86
66
44
45
41
29
26
26
21
21
17
15
14
13
12
12
11
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1° Classificato
2° Classificato
3° Classificato

1° Elo<1800
2° Elo<1800
1° Elo<1600
2° Elo<1600
3° Elo<1800

3° Elo<1600



